Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2003 Consumer and Commer cial Products Survey

Table 1 - Reported Products

Category: 20313 - Hard surface rust stain remover

Company Name Product or Product Group Name

1. Athealaboratories Coil Cleaner (101)

2. AthealLaboratories Muriatic Acid/Heavy Duty Bowl
Cleaner/Concrete Etch & Cleaner Concentrate
(140)

3. AthealLaboratories Organic Acid Cleaner (143)

4. Athealaboratories Stainless Steel Towels (1549)

5. Butchers, Inc. Creme Solver Creme Cleanser

6. Conklin Company, Inc. Crust Buster Lime and Scale Remover

7. Enforcer Products Rubbermaid Professional Plus Calcium, Lime,

Rust Remover

8. Enforcer Products Selig Commercial Rust Remover
9. Enforcer Products Zep Commercial Calcium, Lime, Rust Stain
Remover

10. Formula Corporation WATER & RUST STAIN REMOVER
11. Henkel Consumer Adhesives, Inc. Duro Tub N Sink Jelly Lime & Rust Remover
12. Henkel Consumer Adhesives, Inc. Loctite Extend Rust Neutralizer
13. Henkel Consumer Adhesives, Inc. Loctite Extend Rust Neutralizer Aerosol
14. Henkel Consumer Adhesives, Inc. Loctite Naval Jelly Rust Disolver
15. Herbert Stanley Company, LLC Burnishine Cool Soak Stain & Rust Remover
16. Home Care Labs The Works Rust, Lime & Calcium Remover
17. lron Out, Inc. SUPER IRON OUT

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

31.

32.

Jasco Chemical Corporation

Jelmar

Kimball Midwest

Magic American Products, Inc.

Maintex, Inc.

National Chemicals, Inc.

Neutron Industries

Permatex, Inc.

Reckitt Benckiser, INC.

Reckitt Benckiser, INC.

Reckitt Benckiser, INC.

Reckitt Benckiser, INC.

Share Corporation

Share Corporation

State Industrial Products

Supreme Chemicals of GA, Inc.

Unified Western Grocers, Inc.

CONCRETE CLEAN & LIGHTEN

CLR Cacium Lime Rust

80-1022 Rust-Ex

Rust Stain Magic

Lime Go

DBC Concentrated Mineral & Lime Solvent

Lime B Gone

Rust Dissolver Gel

Lime-A-Way Cleaner

Lime-A-Way Cleaner Thick Formula

Zud Liquid

Zud Powder

DE-SCALE ULTRA (129)

ORGANIC ACID DETERGENT (143)

Lime Solvent, Rust/Scale Remover

THE MUST FOR RUST

Springfield Lime Remover

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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